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DATE DAY(S) OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION Var JV Frosh
Nov 29 Tuesday Las Lomas HS CAC NA NA 6:00 PM
Dec 1 Thursday Berkeley HS CAC NA NA 6:00 PM
Dec 6 Tuesday Bishop O'Dowd HS CAC NA NA 6:00 PM
Dec 8 Thursday Las Lomas HS CAC NA NA 6:00 PM
Dec. 9-10 Friday-Saturday | MADERA TOURNAMENT Madera, CA TBA NA NA
Dec. 13 Tuesday Clayton Valley HS CAC NA NA 6:00 PM
Dec. 14 Wednesday Berkeley HS CAC 6:00pm |4:00 PM |NA
Dec. 15 Thursday Berkeley HS CAC NA NA 6:00 PM
Dec 16 Friday ENOCHS TOURNAMENT vs Enochs Championship Field A (main'4:00 PM |NA NA
Dec. 17 Saturday ENOCHS TOURNAMENT vs Redwood |Championship Field A (maini 12:00 PM [NA NA
Dec. 19 Monday Northgate CAC 6:00 PM |4:00 PM |NA
Dec. 21 Wednesday Heritage Heritage High School 6:00 PM [4:00 PM |NA
Jan3 Tuesday Monte Vista HS CAC 6:30 PM |4:30 PM |NA
Jan 4 Wednesday Monte Vista HS MV NA NA 6pm
Jan 5 Thursday Foothill HS FH 6:30 PM [4:30 PM [NA
Jan 6 Friday Foothill HS CAC NA NA 6:00pm
Jan 10 Tuesday Amador Valley HS AV 6:30 PM [4:30 PM [NA
Jan11l Wednesday Amador Valley HS CAC NA NA 6:00 PM
Jan 12 Thursday Dublin HS Dublin HS 6:30 PM [4:30 PM |NA
Jan13 Friday Dublin HS CAC NA NA 6:00pm
Jan 14 Tuesday BYE NA NA NA
Jan 15 Wednesday BYE NA NA NA
Janl7 Tuesday Dublin HS CAC 6:30 PM |4:30 PM |NA
Jan 18 Wednesday Dublin HS Dublin HS NA NA 6pm
Jan19 Thursday Foothill HS CAC 6:30 PM |4:30 PM |NA
Jan 20 Friday Foothill HS Foothill HS NA NA 6pm
Jan 24 Tuesday Livermore HS Livermore HS 6:30 PM [4:30 PM |NA
Jan 25 Wednesday Livermore HS CAC NA NA 6:00 PM
Jan 26 Thursday Granada HS CAC 6:30 PM |4:30 PM |NA
Jan 27 Friday Granada HS Granada NA NA 6:00 PM
Jan 28 Saturday Amador Valley HS CAC 1:30 PM | ####### | 9:30 AM
Jan 31 Tuesday Dougherty Valley HS CAC 6:30 PM |4:30 PM |NA
Feb 1 Wednesday Dougherty Valley HS DV NA NA 6pm
Feb 2 Thursday Monte Vista HS MV 6:30 PM [4:30 PM |NA
Feb 3 Friday Monte Vista HS CAC NA NA 6pm
Feb 7 Tuesday San Ramon Valley SRV 6:30 PM [4:30 PM [NA
Feb 8 Wednesday San Ramon Valley CAC NA NA 6pm
Feb 9 Thursday Cal High CAC 6:30 PM [4:30 PM |NA
Feb 10 Friday Cal High Cal High NA NA 6:00 PM
I
NCS CHAMPLONSHIPS

Feb.16,19,22,23,25,26 Host Sites TBA N/A N/A
NOR CAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Mar. 1,3,5 Host Sites TBA N/A N/A
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